
(FOB) FOB - Final Round - ending at 5.20
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1 14

CBAI Lady Milne Trials - Dublin September 28th-30th 2018

12 10 7 2 6 83 9 5 4 13 11

5.46 5.20 7.49 14.80 5.205.20 2.32 4.71 3.82 10.00 7.1714 85.40 14 6.86 7.17

4.95 5.46 5.46 10.77 14.807.82 6.28 10.39 10.00 2.16 7.8213 91.97 1 3.03 3.03

5.46 6.86 0.24 9.23 5.2012.51 10.00 4.25 10.77 12.51 2.8412 105.55 8 10.39 15.29

5.20 9.23 19.76 14.54 12.513.41 6.28 6.57 10.77 8.15 4.9511 117.68 6 15.75 0.56

12.18 10.77 13.14 14.54 14.806.57 3.03 12.83 7.49 7.49 11.8510 125.35 2 7.82 2.84

7.82 14.80 14.54 15.05 14.548.50 11.85 7.17 13.14 6.00 7.499 127.81 7 0.34 6.57

12.51 8.15 15.05 17.16 12.18 12.835.20 6.00 9.61 12.83 4.718 130.19 10 5.46 8.50

14.00 OB) 11.85 7.49 17.84 10.008.50 11.85 7.17 7.49 15.297 133.22 12 5.20 4.03

6.86 12.51 9.23 9.23 10.00 16.1815.29 11.50 11.14 12.51 7.176 142.13 11 5.46 15.05

12.83 7.17 13.43 15.75 9.61 15.292.49 13.72 8.86 12.83 10.395 144.64 13 11.50 10.77

8.15 16.97 13.72 10.00 13.72 17.6818.00 6.28 8.50 8.15 14.004 148.28 4 4.25 8.86

11.50 13.43 16.59 7.49 12.18 14.802.00 17.51 4.71 11.50 14.80

19.44 4.71 16.97 12.83

3 151.53 5 12.51 12.51

9.23 4.95 15.97 11.50 13.43 17.16

16.97 13.14

2 152.64 9 7.82 7.49 11.14

14.80 14.54 19.66 12.18 4.25 9.61c 12.18 7.49 15.75 8.50 14.54

Rk Names Total Pair

1 163.61 3


